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SG Ploner See
Knof,Ingmar

Knof, Thorben
Knof,Freya
Schroder,Marie Christin

SG Phonix Gettorf
Haberer,Janek
Roggenkamp,Jorgen
Ginnow, Tobias
Goos,Justus

Raisdorfer SG I1

von Rohden,Alexander
Wigg,John

Maeder, Jesper Morten
Dreyer,Paul

Paarungen der 5.Runde

1
2
3

A

SK Doppelbauer Kiel V
Agon Neumiinster II
SV VHS Rendsburg II

SK Doppelbauer Kiel V
Agon Neumtnster 11
SG Ploner See

SG Phonix Gettorf

SV VHS Rendsburg 11
Raisdorfer SG II

Nachholbegegnung 3.Runde
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SK Doppelbauer Kiel IV
Wiemann,Niklas
Karlisch,Moritz
Strupp,Ole

Hofer,Erik

Spielfrei

SC Agon Neumiinster 111
Priemer,Robert
Untiedt,Urs Arved
Priemer,Soren Gregor
Ramlow,Kenneth

Jugendbezirksliga A

SV VHS Rendsburg I1
Rhein,Patrick
Rdschmann,Phillip
Fritz,Lukas
Hinrichsen,Ole

Agon Neumiinster II
Kopylov,Daniel
Klimm,Daniel
Gocebe,Deniz
Bresching,Hannes

SK Doppelbauer Kiel V
Elsner,Marvin
Brehme,Lorenz
Haase,Jean-Luis
Slesicki,Andreas

SG Ploner See
Raisdorfer SG 11
SG Phonix Gettorf
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Jugendbezirksliga B

SC Agon Neumiinster II1
Priemer,Robert
Untiedt,Urs Arved
Priemer,Soren Gregor
Ramlow,Kenneth

SV VHS Rendsburg I

SK Doppelbauer Kiel VI
Strupp,Ole
Reinecke,Ferdinand
Mann,Philipp
Janser,Anton

— N Wk O\
1

S ooo @ + —m) OO N

—_ O

NN RN O

—_

2%

O = =

—_ e — SO = = N

— 4+ O = W

13.5
I1.5
8.0
7.0
5.0
3.0

+ OO O -

1

— O O XX

2.5
4.5
8.0
9.0
11.0
13.0



Raisdorfer SG I
Suppes,Dascha
Flindt,Michel
Kramer, Viktorian
Boye,Tim
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SK Doppelbauer Kiel IV
SK Doppelbauer Kiel VI
3 SV VHS Rendsburg I

[\

1. SK Doppelbauer Kiel IV
2. SV VHS Rendsburg I

3.  SC Agon Neumiinster III
4. Raisdorfer SG I

5. SK Doppelbauer Kiel VI

SK Doppelbauer Kiel IV
Petersen,Finn Christopher
Fronius,Thies
Dreesen,Felix
Steinmetz,Ansgar

Spielfrei
Raisdorfer SG I
SC Agon Neumiinster I11
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Termin fur die 5.Runde: 23.01.2011
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13.0
11.0
9.5
9.0
5.5

3.0
5.0
6.5
7.0
10.5



